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 26 26AMBALA HOST  4321A2025919  0-2 0 0 24230 INDIA  1

 5 5DELHI EAST  4321A2025929  0 0 0 0 04230 INDIA  15

 21 21KARNAL CENTRAL  4321A2025943  0-1 0 0 14230 INDIA  4

 62 58SONEPAT  4321A2025954  4 0 0 0 44230 INDIA  1

 24 25YAMUNANAGAR-JAGADHRI  4321A2025956 -1-3 0 0 24230 INDIA  1

 23 25DELHI SOUTH  4321A2031510 -2-4 0 0 24230 INDIA  2

 48 48PANIPAT  4321A2031608  0 0 0 0 04230 INDIA  17

 35 33DELHI SADAR  4321A2032174  2 0 0 0 24230 INDIA  1

 33 25KAITHAL  4321A2032397  8 0 0 4 44230 INDIA  5

 41 40AMBALA CITY  4321A2035643  1 0 0 0 14230 INDIA  1

 20 20AMBALA CENTRAL  4321A2038720  0 0 0 0 04230 INDIA  20

 43 42KURUKSHETRA  4321A2039754  1 0 0 0 14230 INDIA  4

 46 37SOLAN  4321A2042474  9 0 0 0 94230 INDIA  0

 34 46GANNAUR  4321A2044315 -12-12 0 0 04230 INDIA  1

 30 26PANCHKULA CENTRAL  4321A2045951  4 0 0 0 44230 INDIA  0

 11 12AMBALA CANTT  4321A2046596 -1-1 0 0 04230 INDIA  1

 10 8DELHI PITAMPURA KOHAT  4321A2051723  2 0 0 0 24230 INDIA  6

 48 39KAITHAL CENTRAL  4321A2051973  9 0 2 0 74230 INDIA  0

 30 29NEW DELHI SOUTH  4321A2053324  1 0 0 1 04230 INDIA  2

 49 41SHIMLA  4321A2053416  8 0 0 0 84230 INDIA  0

 35 39PANIPAT GREATER  4321A2053735 -4-4 0 0 04230 INDIA  1

 40 52DELHI PITAMPURA SOUTH  4321A2055084 -12-16 0 0 44230 INDIA  0

 12 12DELHI SHIVAM  4321A2056105  0 0 0 0 04230 INDIA  7

 23 24AMBALA MID TOWN  4321A2056130 -1-1 0 0 04230 INDIA  0

 20 21NAHAN  4321A2056329 -1-1 0 0 04230 INDIA  1

 22 16SAMALKHA HIGHWAY  4321A2056491  6 0 0 0 64230 INDIA  1

 22 24DELHI TRI NAGAR  4321A2057166 -2-4 0 0 24230 INDIA  1

 30 30DELHI NORTH  4321A2057341  0 0 0 0 04230 INDIA  7

 34 32SHAHABAD M  4321A2057634  2-3 0 0 54230 INDIA  1

 7 7KARNAL GREATER  4321A2058362  0 0 0 0 04230 INDIA  8

 20 19NARAINGARH  4321A2059282  1 0 0 0 14230 INDIA  2

 50 49DELHI NAYA BAZAR  4321A2059770  1 0 0 0 14230 INDIA  2

 29 46AMBALA CITY SUPREME  4321A2061808 -17-17 0 0 04230 INDIA  1

 5 5DELHI - A-ONE  4321A2062144  0 0 0 0 04230 INDIA  14

 21 21KAITHAL GRACE  4321A2062671  0 0 0 0 04230 INDIA  7

 20 18SHAHABAD M MID TOWN  4321A2066654  2 0 0 0 24230 INDIA  4

 6 8DELHI METRO  4321A2095062 -2-2 0 0 04230 INDIA  3

 24 41AMBALA CENTRAL GOLD  4321A2096910 -17-17 0 0 04230 INDIA  4

 23 26DELHI NORTH EX  4321A2100414 -3-3 0 0 04230 INDIA  0
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 20 39PARWANOO KALKA  4321A2103458 -19-20 1 0 04230 INDIA  1

 49 49KAITHAL YOUTH  4321A2103459  0-2 0 0 24230 INDIA  1

 22 26DELHI CITY  4321A2103564 -4-5 0 0 14230 INDIA  1

 45 44PANCHKULA  PREMIER  4321A2103674  1-2 0 1 24230 INDIA  1

 34 24KARNAL ROYAL  4321A2103815  10-1 0 0 114230 INDIA  1

 21 21AMBALA PHOENIX  4321A2104086  0 0 0 0 04230 INDIA  8

 15 30GOHANA  4321A2106153 -15-17 0 2 04230 INDIA  1

 26 24GOHANA CITY  4321A2106434  2-1 0 0 34230 INDIA  1

 26 27SOLAN VALLEY  4321A2107223 -1-1 0 0 04230 INDIA  3

 8 8DELHI DIVINE  4321A2111700  0 0 0 0 04230 INDIA  15

 16 16KAITHAL ROYAL  4321A2111713  0 0 0 0 04230 INDIA  6

 20 20DELHI DIAMONDS  4321A2111765  0 0 0 0 04230 INDIA  6

 28 38JAGADHRI GALAXY  4321A2117305 -10-15 0 0 54230 INDIA  0

 21 20Delhi Platinum  4321A2120179  1-3 0 0 44230 INDIA  4

 39 36Naya Bazar Kohinoor  4321A2122439  3 0 0 0 34230 INDIA  0

 5 9Delhi Superstars  4321A2122843 -4-4 0 0 04230 INDIA  4

 16 16Ambala City Global  4321A2122907  0 0 0 0 04230 INDIA  6

 14 14Karnal  4321A2122931  0 0 0 0 04230 INDIA  7

 100 90Kaithal City  4321A2123001  10-1 0 0 114230 INDIA  1

 13 17Delhi Sanctum  4321A2123102 -4-4 0 0 04230 INDIA  1

 26 26Ambala Lotus  4321A2123208  0 0 0 0 04230 INDIA  3

 20 20Delhi NSP  4321A2124614  0 0 0 0 04230 INDIA  24

 7 7DELHI NORTH ROYAL  4321A2125475  0 0 0 0 04230 INDIA  8

 20 20Ambala  4321A2125985  0-1 0 1 04230 INDIA  1

 10 10Delhi Youth  4321A2127913  0 0 0 0 04230 INDIA  3

 22 22Delhi Shalimar Smart  4321A2128249  0 0 0 0 04230 INDIA  4

 20 20Delhi Pride  4321A2128585  0 0 0 0 04230 INDIA  7

 16 30Ambala Platinum  4321A2128659 -14-15 0 0 14230 INDIA  1

 14 12Panchkula  4321A2129523  2 0 0 1 14230 INDIA  1

 6 6Siwan  4321A2129666  0 0 0 0 04230 INDIA  16

 27 35Ladwa  4321A2129684 -8-8 0 0 04230 INDIA  1

 21 23Ambala Cantt Active  4321A2131654 -2-4 0 0 24230 INDIA  0

 26 26Ambala Centennial  4321A2131763  0 0 0 0 04230 INDIA  7

 0 41Panipat Greater Youth  6321A2131764 -41-41 0 0 04230 INDIA  1

 20 20New Delhi Samarpan  4321A2131826  0 0 0 0 04230 INDIA  8

 18 18Ambala Royal King  4321A2131857  0 0 0 0 04230 INDIA  7

 36 36Delhi Metro Gold  4321A2131859  0 0 0 0 04230 INDIA  3

 2 2DELHI UNITY RISE  4321A2132270  0 0 0 0 04230 INDIA  18

 0 47Panipat Greater Gold  6321A2132641 -47-47 0 0 04230 INDIA  1
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 7 7Kaithal Great  4321A2132815  0 0 0 0 04230 INDIA  7

 23 23Kaithal Supreme  4321A2132887  0 0 0 0 04230 INDIA  9

 22 22Delhi North Ex Shakti  4321A2133037  0 0 0 0 04230 INDIA  7

 25 22Delhi Paras  4321A2133043  3-1 1 0 34230 INDIA  1

 0 30Jagadhri Galaxy Gold  6321A2134216 -30-30 0 0 04230 INDIA  1

 15 15Ambala Gold Gem  4321A2134376  0 0 0 0 04230 INDIA  7

 15 15Ambala City Solitaire  4321A2135536  0 0 0 0 04230 INDIA  59

 8 8Kaithal Active  4321A2135537  0 0 0 0 04230 INDIA  2

 13 12Panchkula Dynamic  4321A2135539  1-3 0 0 44230 INDIA  0

 18 18Babain  4321A2135609  0 0 0 0 04230 INDIA  0

 3 3Delhi Antriksh  4321A2135697  0 0 0 0 04230 INDIA  14

 17 11Karnal Royal Star  4321A2136089  6 0 0 0 64230 INDIA  4

 5 5Panchkula Valley  4321A2136289  0 0 0 0 04230 INDIA  24

 15 15Panchkula Gold  4321A2137462  0 0 0 0 04230 INDIA  44

 16 33Barara Gold  4321A2137471 -17-21 0 3 14230 INDIA  4

 12 32Ambala Gold  4321A2137734 -20-21 0 1 04230 INDIA  1

 25 25Panchkula Gold Gem  4321A2137735  0 0 0 0 04230 INDIA  1

 37 39Kaithal Diamond  4321A2139212 -2-2 0 0 04230 INDIA  1

 14 19Delhi Konark  4321A2139680 -5-6 0 0 14230 INDIA  1

 17 20Delhi Active  4321A2141975 -3-4 0 0 14230 INDIA  1

 24 19Kaithal Global  4321A2141977  5 0 0 0 54230 INDIA  5

 4 4Delhi Nice  4321A2141979  0 0 0 0 04230 INDIA  1

 18 16Kaithal Iconic  4321A2141980  2 0 0 0 24230 INDIA  4

 73 82Delhi Paschim Vihar Gold  4321A2141991 -9-10 0 0 14230 INDIA  0

 10 10Delhi Invictus  4321A2142066  0 0 0 0 04230 INDIA  1

 38 32Delhi Capital Greens  4321A2142103  6 0 0 0 64230 INDIA  1

 6 6Delhi Himalaya  4321A2142192  0 0 0 0 04230 INDIA  7

 25 20Shahabad Markanda River  4321A2142268  5 0 0 1 44230 INDIA  4

 12 12Siwan Shine  4321A2142548  0 0 0 0 04230 INDIA  7

 19 19Ambala Greater  4321A2143377  0 0 0 0 04230 INDIA  4

 15 17Delhi Paschim Vihar Gem  4321A2144510 -2-2 0 0 04230 INDIA  1

 47 17Nelokheri Gold  4321A2144622  30 0 26 0 44230 INDIA  1

 0 14Kalka Millenium  6321A2146102 -14-23 0 9 04230 INDIA  1

 8 8Delhi Supreme Soch  4321A2146298  0 0 0 0 04230 INDIA  7

 5 5Delhi Pitampura Chitrakoot  4321A2146401  0 0 0 0 04230 INDIA  1

 14 21Parwanoo Gold  4321A2146718 -7-7 0 0 04230 INDIA  1

 11 11Delhi Rohini Health  4321A2146962  0 0 0 0 04230 INDIA  15

 7 7Kaithal Radiant  4321A2146963  0 0 0 0 04230 INDIA  1

 5 5Delhi Sai Kripa  4321A2146974  0 0 0 0 04230 INDIA  1
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 20 20Delhi Avira  4321A2147059  0 0 0 0 04230 INDIA  4

 5 5Delhi Jan Sewa  4321A2147266  0 0 0 0 04230 INDIA  20

 5 5Delhi Samarpan Gold  4321A2147284  0 0 0 0 04230 INDIA  24

 0 21Pinjore  6321A2147310 -21-21 0 0 04230 INDIA  1

 8 8Panchkula Pearl  4321A2149389  0 0 0 0 04230 INDIA  8

 5 6Delhi Saikripa Josh  4321A2150081 -1-1 0 0 04230 INDIA  0

 26 20Ganaur Gaurav  4321A2151250  6-4 2 0 84230 INDIA  1

 22 28Pehowa Royal  4321A2152334 -6-6 0 0 04230 INDIA  1

 24 24Ambala Astitva  4321A2152692  0 0 0 0 04230 INDIA  6

 18 15Karnal Gold  4321A2152846  3-2 0 0 54230 INDIA  4

 17 17Radaur  4321A2153077  0 0 0 0 04230 INDIA  18

 20 10Delhi Dynamos  4321A2155018  10 0 0 2 84230 INDIA  4

 24 23Karnal Supreme  4321A2155020  1 0 0 0 14230 INDIA  3

 28 28Delhi Solitaire  4321A2155109  0-1 0 0 14230 INDIA  1

 9 12Ambala Solitaire  4321A2155704 -3-4 0 0 14230 INDIA  6

 10 10Delhi BPMS  4321A2155768  0 0 0 0 04230 INDIA  0

 8 8Thanesar  4321A2155864  0 0 0 0 04230 INDIA  2

 34 20Panchkula Champions  4321A2155955  14-6 0 0 204230 INDIA  1

 20 20Delhi Vikmans Gold  4321A2156050  0 0 0 0 04230 INDIA  7

 20 18Delhi All is well  4321A2156702  2 0 0 0 24230 INDIA  6

 11 14Siwan Diamond  4321A2157508 -3-3 0 0 04230 INDIA  1

 42 33Delhi Paschim Vihar Supreme  4321A2172000  9 0 0 0 94230 INDIA  1

 14 14Shahbad Diamond  4321A2173867  0 0 0 0 04230 INDIA  7

 8 9Delhi Paschim Vihar Kings  4321A2174761 -1-12 0 1 104230 INDIA  1

 22 22Delhi North Ex Savera  4321A2178599  0 0 0 0 04230 INDIA  0

 0 19Delhi NCR  6321A2179929 -19-19 0 0 04230 INDIA  7

 16 20Delhi Lok Vihar Pitampura  4321A2180305 -4-4 0 0 04230 INDIA  1

 4 4Karnal Royal Kings  4321A2180423  0 0 0 0 04230 INDIA  7

 18 18Delhi North Ex Pride Star  4321A2180978  0 0 0 0 04230 INDIA  6

 18 18Delhi North Ex Pride  4321A2181005  0 0 0 0 04230 INDIA  6

 12 20Delhi Solitaire Udaan  4321A2181533 -8-8 0 0 04230 INDIA  1

 20 20Delhi Vikas  4321A2182318  0 0 0 0 04230 INDIA  7

 26 25Panchkula Social  4321A2182818  1 0 0 0 14230 INDIA  1

 16 0Sahabad Markanda Lotus  4321A2186621  16-4 0 0 204230 INDIA  0

 22 0Sahabad Markanda Kohinoor  4321A2186630  22-1 0 0 234230 INDIA  1

 20 0Ambala Platinum Social  4321A2186756  20 0 0 0 204230 INDIA  1

 20 0Ambala Cantt Central Diamond  4321A2186760  20 0 0 0 204230 INDIA  1

 21 0Delhi Solitaire Amrit  4321A2186902  21 0 0 0 214230 INDIA  2

 15 0Delhi Northex Solitaire  4321A2186916  15-5 0 0 204230 INDIA  4
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 20 0Delhi Sunder Vihar Elite  4321A2187071  20-6 0 0 264230 INDIA  2

 7 0Delhi City Queens  4321A2190366  7-16 0 1 224230 INDIA  1

 20 0Delhi Drishti  4321A2190546  20 0 0 0 204230 INDIA  4

 20 0Gohana Dynamic  5321A2191831  20 0 0 0 204230 INDIA  1

 20 0Ambala Cantt Excellence  5321A2192014  20 0 0 0 204230 INDIA  1

 20 0Panchkula Legacy  5321A2192015  20 0 0 0 204230 INDIA  1

 20 0Shahabad Sankalp  5321A2192016  20 0 0 0 204230 INDIA  1

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  28  32  536  3,354 3,338  492  16 163
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Club Status Changes for: District 321A2

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoGOHANA 11-2025106153

Good StandingGOHANA 12-2025106153

Status QuoDelhi NSP 11-2025124614

Good StandingDelhi NSP 12-2025124614

Status QuoPanipat Greater Youth 11-2025131764

CancelledPanipat Greater Youth 12-2025131764

Status QuoNew Delhi Samarpan 11-2025131826

Good StandingNew Delhi Samarpan 12-2025131826

Status QuoPanipat Greater Gold 11-2025132641

CancelledPanipat Greater Gold 12-2025132641

Status QuoJagadhri Galaxy Gold 11-2025134216

CancelledJagadhri Galaxy Gold 12-2025134216

Status QuoAmbala Greater 11-2025143377

Good StandingAmbala Greater 12-2025143377

Status QuoKalka Millenium 11-2025146102

CancelledKalka Millenium 12-2025146102

Status QuoPinjore 11-2025147310

CancelledPinjore 12-2025147310
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Status QuoRadaur 11-2025153077

Good StandingRadaur 12-2025153077

Status QuoThanesar 11-2025155864

Good StandingThanesar 12-2025155864

Status QuoDelhi NCR 11-2025179929

CancelledDelhi NCR 12-2025179929

Good StandingDelhi Solitaire Udaan 07-2025181533

Good StandingDelhi Vikas 09-2025182318

Good StandingPanchkula Social 09-2025182818

Newly CharteredSahabad Markanda Lotus 07-2025186621

Good StandingSahabad Markanda Lotus 10-2025186621

Newly CharteredSahabad Markanda Kohinoor 07-2025186630

Good StandingSahabad Markanda Kohinoor 10-2025186630

Newly CharteredAmbala Platinum Social 07-2025186756

Good StandingAmbala Platinum Social 10-2025186756

Newly CharteredAmbala Cantt Central Diamond 07-2025186760

Good StandingAmbala Cantt Central Diamond 10-2025186760

Newly CharteredDelhi Solitaire Amrit 07-2025186902

Good StandingDelhi Solitaire Amrit 10-2025186902

Newly CharteredDelhi Northex Solitaire 07-2025186916
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Good StandingDelhi Northex Solitaire 10-2025186916

Newly CharteredDelhi Sunder Vihar Elite 07-2025187071

Good StandingDelhi Sunder Vihar Elite 10-2025187071

Newly CharteredDelhi City Queens 09-2025190366

Good StandingDelhi City Queens 12-2025190366

Newly CharteredDelhi Drishti 09-2025190546

Good StandingDelhi Drishti 12-2025190546

Newly CharteredGohana Dynamic 12-2025191831

Newly CharteredAmbala Cantt Excellence 12-2025192014

Newly CharteredPanchkula Legacy 12-2025192015

Newly CharteredShahabad Sankalp 12-2025192016
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